Characteristics

Material: NBR

Colour: Black

Hardness: 70

Compound: 366470
Temperature range: -30 / 110 °C

O-rings and accessories | X-rings

ERIKS X-ring NBR Compound 366470

Approvals/compliances: FDA 21 CFR 177.2600, REACH,

3-A, EC1935/2004, Swiss LGV 817.02

Application
e Recommended in: Food & Beverages

Size according to AS568-BS1806-
1SO3601

Article

Internal diameter Cross section
mm mm
457 2.62
9144 5.33
97.79 5.33
253.6 B15)

342
344

13175356
12643594
12996974
12686262

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.

ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.
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