

ERIKS X-ring NBR Compound 366470

Characteristics

Material: NBR Colour: Black Hardness: 70 Compound: 366470 Temperature range: -30 / 110 °C Approvals/compliances: FDA 21 CFR 177.2600, REACH, 3-A, EC1935/2004, Swiss LGV 817.02

Application

• Recommended in: Food & Beverages

Internal diameter	Cross section	Size according to AS568-BS1806- ISO3601	Article
mm	mm		
45.7	2.62		13175356
91.44	5.33	342	12643594
97.79	5.33	344	12996974
253.6	3.5		12686262

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice. ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.

Page 1/1

